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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Associated British Ports https://www.linkedin.com/company/associated-british-ports/United Kingdom 1,344 122 9.08% New Entry
2 World Courier https://www.linkedin.com/company/world-courier/United Kingdom 2,355 130 5.52% ▼ -1
3 Movianto https://www.linkedin.com/company/movianto/United Kingdom 1,351 71 5.26% ▲ 0
4 CHEP https://www.linkedin.com/company/chep/United Kingdom 8,587 415 4.83% New Entry
5 Inchcape Shipping Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/inchcape-shipping-services/United Kingdom 3,177 151 4.75% ▼ -1
6 ASCO Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/asco-group/United Kingdom 1,066 50 4.69% ▼ -4
7 Unipart Logistics https://www.linkedin.com/company/unipart-logistics/United Kingdom 1,791 73 4.08% ▼ -1
8 Lloyd's Register https://www.linkedin.com/company/lloyd's-register/United Kingdom 5,529 224 4.05% ▼ -3
9 Wincanton https://www.linkedin.com/company/wincanton/United Kingdom 7,097 261 3.68% ▼ -1

10 Gist https://www.linkedin.com/company/gist/United Kingdom 2,299 70 3.04% ▲ 0
11 Menzies Distribution https://www.linkedin.com/company/menzies-distribution/United Kingdom 1,557 44 2.83% ▼ -2
12 DX Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/dx-group/United Kingdom 2,003 49 2.45% New Entry
13 Evri https://www.linkedin.com/company/evridelivery/United Kingdom 8,775 155 1.77% ▲ 0
14 Parcelforce Worldwide https://www.linkedin.com/company/parcelforce-worldwide/United Kingdom 1,875 33 1.76% New Entry
15 Unipart Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/unipart/United Kingdom 4,131 55 1.33% ▲ 0
16 Royal Mail https://www.linkedin.com/company/royal-mail/United Kingdom 33,191 434 1.31% New Entry
17 Yodel https://www.linkedin.com/company/yodel-home-delivery-network/United Kingdom 3,230 34 1.05% ▼ -1
18 Stolt-Nielsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/stolt-nielsen-limited/United Kingdom 2,570 24 0.93% ▼ -4

https://www.linkedin.com/company/associated-british-ports/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/world-courier/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/movianto/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/chep/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/inchcape-shipping-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/asco-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/unipart-logistics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lloyd's-register/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/wincanton/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gist/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/menzies-distribution/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dx-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/evridelivery/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/parcelforce-worldwide/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/unipart/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/royal-mail/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/yodel-home-delivery-network/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stolt-nielsen-limited/


Ready to win at social?

Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com


